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A002259447 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  1 1 UR  1  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003606776 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137519 ANUBHAB  DAS Male No  3 3 UR  24  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358288 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  4  1 4 SC  1  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738390 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  1  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516264 MADHUMITA  BAISHNAB Female No  5  2 6 OBC-B  13  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714165 POPY  GHOSH Female No  5  2 7 OBC-B  1  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003916080 ADRIJA  KARMAKAR Female No  6  3 8 OBC-B  18  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896057 RONI  MONDAL Male No  7 9 UR  8  451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800539 KUNTAL  DUTTA Male No  8 10 UR  5  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558120 APABRITA  BISWAS Female No  8  4 11 OBC-B  1  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655039 RAJDEEP  CHANDRA Male No  9 12 UR  1  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550248 SAPTAPARNA  BISWAS Female No  10  5 13 OBC-B  3  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486319 ANUSKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  11  6 14 OBC-B  13  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451958 SOUGATA  MODAK Male No  12  7 15 OBC-B  8  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761516 ANGITA  SARKAR Female No  12  7 16 OBC-B  9  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001032150 BRISTI  BANERJEE Female No  13 17 UR  2  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914418 TITHI  MAJUMDER Female No  14  2 18 SC  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002943355 DEVJIT  ROY Male No  15  3 19 SC  19  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678448 DURBA  BISWAS Female No  15  8 20 OBC-B  8  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958010 SOUMIK  GHOSH Male No  15  8 21 OBC-B  2  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394467 SEBOSHREE  HALDER Female No  16 22 UR  1  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100907 SATTYAJIT  HALDER Male No  16  4 23 SC  9  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683325 SUPARNA  BISWAS Female No  17 24 UR  1  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003636041 BIDIPTA  BISWAS Male No  18  9 25 OBC-B  20  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569725 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  18  9 26 OBC-B  2  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160103 BIKRAM  RAY Male No  19  5 27 SC  2  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613449 SHWETA  BISWAS Female Yes  19  10 28 OBC-B  1  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003153091 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  20  11 29 OBC-B  7  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003305061 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  21 30 UR  2  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249820 BIKRAM  KUNDU Male No  21  12 31 OBC-B  7  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163292 SREEJA  GOSWAMI Female No  22 32 UR  1  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001576506 HENA  KHATUN Female No  23 33 UR  9  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134970 ANTORA  MONDAL Female No  23 34 UR  3  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003113449 BIPRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  23  6 35 SC  19  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310129 LABANI  BISWAS Female No  24  7 36 SC  9  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002950704 SOUMEN  BISWAS Male No  25 37 UR  3  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471759 BANTY  BISWAS Male No  26  13 38 OBC-B  10  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913182 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  27 39 UR  16  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448049 POPI  RAY Female No  27  8 40 SC  1  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886744 AKHI  BAIDYA Female No  27  8 41 SC  1  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695831 SANJU  SARKAR Male No  27  14 42 OBC-B  8  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873236 ROHIT  SHIL Male No  27  14 43 OBC-B  12  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003406802 DEBANKITA  MANDAL Female No  28  9 44 SC  4  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761011 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  29 45 UR  8  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295155 ABHIK  BISWAS Male No  29 46 UR  6  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823254 PRITI  SADHUKHAN Female No  29  15 47 OBC-B  11  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994054 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  30 48 UR  10  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001938586 ARNAB  HALDER Male No  30  10 49 SC  11  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003405642 SHREYA  PAL Female No  30  16 50 OBC-B  11  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926134 SANET  BISWAS Male No  31  11 51 SC  9  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003738356 AZIZ  MONDAL Male No  32  1 52 OBC-A  18  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027277 SNEHALATA  SIKDER Female No  32  12 53 SC  3  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003814187 ABHIRUP  NATH Male No  32  17 54 OBC-B  17  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649995 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  33 55 UR  5  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877217 AKASH  PRAMANICK Male No  33 56 UR  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003467709 MANISHA  GHOSH Female No  33  18 57 OBC-B  6  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399263 KHUSHI  BISWAS Female No  34  13 58 SC  5  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003590398 DEBLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  34  13 59 SC  21  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917938 ARPAN  BISWAS Male No  34  19 60 OBC-B  2  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402327 DIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  35 61 UR  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304668 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  35  20 62 OBC-B  8  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003306279 LIJA  GHOSH Female No  36  21 63 OBC-B  6  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915413 APURBA  GHOSH Male No  36  21 64 OBC-B  14  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:29.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000582062 BARSHA  SARKAR Female No  37 65 UR  8  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144733 BISWARANJAN  SARKAR Male No  37  14 66 SC  19  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988847 TITAS  PAL Male No  38 67 UR  1  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710242 BRISHTI  MONDAL Female No  38  15 68 SC  1  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844725 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  38  22 69 OBC-B  2  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705957 SUDIPTA  BAIN Male No  39  16 70 SC  9  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107268 SOURADYUTI  SAHA Female No  40 71 UR  15  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923193 PRANAY  ADHIKARY Male No  40 72 UR  11  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003105529 RAJA  DAS Male No  40  17 73 SC  22  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471572 BONISHA  BISWAS Female No  40  23 74 OBC-B  2  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362504 ALISHA  MONDAL Female No  41  2 75 OBC-A  16  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003222454 GOURAB  SHIL Male No  41  24 76 OBC-B  2  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915521 SAMIRAN  MONDAL Male No  42 77 UR  7  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003608154 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  42  18 78 SC  1  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414570 TRISHNA  GHOSH Female No  42  25 79 OBC-B  3  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926493 RUPAM  DHAR Male No  43 80 UR  13  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000325615 NILADRI SHEKHAR 

ADHIKARI

Male No  43 81 UR  6  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003283259 SUPARNA  BISWAS Female No  43  19 82 SC  15  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540550 SRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  43  26 83 OBC-B  5  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392971 MAINAK  BISWAS Male No  44 84 UR  8  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003261124 SOUNAK  BISWAS Male No  44  20 85 SC  15  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003222383 UTSHA  BISWAS Male No  45 86 UR  3  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003143787 RIFAT  AZEEZ Male No  45 87 UR  12  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003502705 MINAKHI  PAUL Female No  45  27 88 OBC-B  10  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204669 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  46  21 89 SC  5  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929147 RABINDRA NATH HALDAR Male No  46  21 90 SC  9  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533390 MILAN  BISWAS Male No  46  21 91 SC  4  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211306 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  47  22 92 SC  5  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003277659 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  48 93 UR  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165259 RUMA  BISWAS Female No  48  28 94 OBC-B  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906131 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  48  28 95 OBC-B  5  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531756 PRITHA  BISWAS Female No  49  23 96 SC  1  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002059010 SWASTIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  50 97 UR  13  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002986997 SWARNALI  PAUL Female No  51 98 UR  5  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533182 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  51  29 99 OBC-B  5  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246055 NITISH  SAHA Male No  52 100 UR  12  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032517 ABHAY  DAS Male No  53  24 101 SC  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096479 SOUMIK  MAJHI Male No  54  25 102 SC  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270602 SOYEL  MONDAL Male No  55 103 UR  4  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821507 SOUMI  DAS Female No  55 104 UR  15  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003480535 BIPASA  BISWAS Female No  55  26 105 SC  2  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110768 ANUSHKA  RAY Female No  56  27 106 SC  12  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519613 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  57 107 UR  7  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528646 ASHIK  MONDAL Male No  58 108 UR  5  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777626 SANCHARI  RAY Female No  59 109 UR  1  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288464 SUDIPTA  DAS Male No  59 110 UR  1  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440129 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  59  30 111 OBC-B  4  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003929681 SUVOJIT  GHOSH Male No  60  31 112 OBC-B  17  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001639369 PRATIVA  DAS Female No  61 113 UR  14  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149941 RIMI  HIRA Female No  61  28 114 SC  12  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203983 ANUVA  GHOSH Female No  61  32 115 OBC-B  6  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003006928 SWAPNADIP  BISWAS Male No  61  32 116 OBC-B  9  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003429163 SHREYAN  SARKHEL Male Yes  62 117 UR  12  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415211 SUMAN  DATTA Male No  62 118 UR  5  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058936 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  62  29 119 SC  9  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393935 RUPANJANA  MONDAL Female No  62  29 120 SC  9  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879637 SAYAN KUMAR PAL Male No  62  33 121 OBC-B  8  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218414 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  63 122 UR  16  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008526 SUHA  TARAFDER Female No  63  34 123 OBC-B  14  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651563 SOUGATA  MONDAL Male No  64 124 UR  4  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990103 AGNIMITRA  PAL Female No  64  35 125 OBC-B  1  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916114 ANIRBAN  DEBNATH Male No  64  35 126 OBC-B  7  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572404 PRAKASH  GHOSH Male No  65  36 127 OBC-B  2  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003998796 TAMANNA  MONDAL Female No  66  3 128 OBC-A  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000408266 SHIBAM  MODAK Male No  66  37 129 OBC-B  1  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942356 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  66  37 130 OBC-B  11  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558185 TRISHA  ROY Female No  67 131 UR  4  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724571 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  67  30 132 SC  7  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003866329 DEVPRITI  DEY Female No  68 133 UR  7  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537302 AYANTIKA  KAR Female No  68  38 134 OBC-B  6  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555743 NISHAN  SHARMA Male No  69  39 135 OBC-B  6  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311479 NIBEDITA  MALLIK Female No  70  31 136 SC  7  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003474674 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  71 137 UR  2  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221764 SUBHRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  71  40 138 OBC-B  10  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899725 DISU  DEBNATH Male No  72 139 UR  6  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003177942 TIYASA  BASU Female No  73 140 UR  19  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003066522 SNEHA  PODDER Female No  73  32 141 SC  8  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003182294 SUSNATA  ADHIKARI Male No  73  32 142 SC  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802817 PURABI  DAS Female No  74  33 143 SC  17  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584802 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  74  41 144 OBC-B  1  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001903648 SHASWATA  SAHA Male No  75 145 UR  3  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002967930 NIRUPAM  MONDAL Male No  75 146 UR  18  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467279 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  75 147 UR  8  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486262 RUPSA  DAS Female No  75  42 148 OBC-B  2  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852990 RAJESH  MOLLA Male No  76  4 149 OBC-A  13  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003881290 SANJANA  SARKAR Female No  77  34 150 SC  4  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420300 RITU  BISWAS Female No  77  34 151 SC  8  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136292 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  77  43 152 OBC-B  2  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770610 SONIA  BISWAS Female No  78  35 153 SC  10  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003481871 RAZIA KHATUN MANDAL Female No  79  5 154 OBC-A  15  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559118 SUPRIYA  BISWAS Male No  79  36 155 SC  18  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498809 SAIKAT  THAKUR Male No  80  37 156 SC  8  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790257 SUMANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  80  44 157 OBC-B  17  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238027 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  81 158 UR  18  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586251 JYOTI  DEHERI Female No  82  1 159 ST  4  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294656 SOUMYABRATA  SAHA Male No  82  38 160 SC  6  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:29.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002519374 ANUSUYA  KUNDU Female No  83 161 UR  17  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475240 SURAJIT  BISWAS Male No  84 162 UR  3  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488174 AYAN  SADHUKHAN Male No  85 163 UR  4  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003426375 PRITHI  ROY Male No  86  39 164 SC  10  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003179059 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  86  39 165 SC  10  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876374 SANGIT  SARKAR Male No  86  45 166 OBC-B  7  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158333 RESHMA DEY SARKAR Female No  87 167 UR  19  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868807 MDZAHID HASAN MONDAL Male No  87  6 168 OBC-A  3  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690298 KINGSHUK  ADHIKARI Male No  88 169 UR  1  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804152 DEBJANI  BANERJEE Female No  88 170 UR  17  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756027 RIJU  MANDAL Male No  88  40 171 SC  3  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392482 TRISHANJIT  BISWAS Male No  88  46 172 OBC-B  7  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576894 AYAN  BALA Male No  89  41 173 SC  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280347 KARABI  BISWAS Female No  89  47 174 OBC-B  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880675 TANAY  BISWAS Male No  90 175 UR  3  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178687 KOYEL  SHIL Female No  90  48 176 OBC-B  8  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001710534 SOUMIK  DEBNATH Male No  90  48 177 OBC-B  10  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066781 ANANDA  BISWAS Male No  91 178 UR  5  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003416519 SAGIR RAJA MONDAL Male No  91  7 179 OBC-A  22  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222856 LIZA  SARKAR Female No  91  42 180 SC  6  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003870497 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  92 181 UR  8  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790280 BIBEK  BISWAS Male No  92  43 182 SC  14  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416963 ANKIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  92  43 183 SC  2  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003603869 APURBA  BISWAS Male No  92  49 184 OBC-B  1  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018965 DEBJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  93  50 185 OBC-B  3  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486596 OLIVIA  BISWAS Female No  94  44 186 SC  10  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805740 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  94  51 187 OBC-B  4  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641474 AYUSH  BAG Male No  95 188 UR  2  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988674 SURJYANI  BISWAS Female No  95  45 189 SC  2  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606454 PARTHIB  ROY Male No  95  45 190 SC  5  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003345132 DEBANJANA  BISWAS Female No  95  52 191 OBC-B  17  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108541 ARINDAM  BISWAS Male No  96  46 192 SC  5  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001507630 SAPTAM  PAL Male No  97  53 193 OBC-B  10  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125034 SOUMYAJIT  PAL Male No  97  53 194 OBC-B  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420422 NETAI  BISWAS Male No  98  47 195 SC  2  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003755833 SHAN  SAHA Male No  99 196 UR  11  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003280179 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  99  48 197 SC  3  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785672 ADRITA  BISWAS Female No  100  49 198 SC  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860525 LUCKY  SARKAR Female No  100  49 199 SC  9  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046080 SABUJ  ROY Male No  100  49 200 SC  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421497 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  101  50 201 SC  6  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538454 ISHITA  DEY Female No  101  54 202 OBC-B  3  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003197923 SARMISTHA  BISWAS Female No  102  51 203 SC  3  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003108177 SANDIP  BISWAS Male No  103  52 204 SC  8  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662468 TAMAL  BISWAS Male No  103  52 205 SC  1  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943271 AMINUR  MONDAL Male No  104 206 UR  13  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928650 BINITA  HALDER Female No  104  53 207 SC  7  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003889003 SOMASHREE  JOARDAR Female No  105  54 208 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001469804 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  106 209 UR  11  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401208 RAJ  MANDAL Male No  106  55 210 SC  4  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003263527 SAKSHAR  GANGULY Male No  107 211 UR  15  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012455 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  107  55 212 OBC-B  4  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003903298 ARPAN  MODAK Male No  108  56 213 OBC-B  7  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003962132 AYUSH  MAJUMDAR Male No  109 214 UR  1  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919281 MOUMITA  MANDAL Female No  109  56 215 SC  2  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003838915 SUSHWETA  BISWAS Female No  110 216 UR  18  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003346910 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  110  57 217 SC  4  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002970824 TITLY  DAS Female No  110  57 218 SC  1  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003843402 TAMAL  MANDAL Male No  111  58 219 SC  10  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A004006785 KOUSTAV  BISWAS Male No  112  59 220 SC  8  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582600 SUTAPA  DAS Female No  113  57 221 OBC-B  1  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990923 GOURAB  SAHA Male No  113  57 222 OBC-B  5  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124063 SANDIP  HALDER Male No  114  60 223 SC  1  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003842059 BIKRAM  SAHA Male No  115  58 224 OBC-B  10  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002901481 ASHIS  MONDAL Male No  116  61 225 SC  8  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244704 KOUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  117 226 UR  4  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521554 SHIBAM  HORE Male No  117  59 227 OBC-B  1  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603143 RUDRA  BISWAS Male No  117  62 228 SC  3  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636530 DABASHIS  GHOSH Male No  118 229 UR  24  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936506 SUKDEB  PAUL Male No  118  60 230 OBC-B  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881813 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  118  63 231 SC  1  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443615 PAPPU  SHARMA Male No  119  61 232 OBC-B  1  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128178 ANANNYA  DAS Female No  120  64 233 SC  14  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003282223 NABIN  BISWAS Male No  120  64 234 SC  3  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003772064 ABDUL WADUD SHEKH Male No  121 235 UR  7  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842132 TITHI  BISWAS Female No  122  65 236 SC  3  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219256 TANIA  BISWAS Female No  122  65 237 SC  5  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268959 SWEETY  BISWAS Female No  123  66 238 SC  3  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003155665 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  124  67 239 SC  3  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003768527 AISHIK  BISWAS Male No  125  68 240 SC  6  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002120459 RAJA  MAJUMDAR Male No  126 241 UR  2  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003835840 ANUJ  BISWAS Male No  127  69 242 SC  1  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598570 PREYASI  PAL Female No  128  62 243 OBC-B  7  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620420 SOUVIK  SAHA Male No  129 244 UR  4  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003063758 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  130 245 UR  8  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493222 AHANA  BISWAS Female No  130  70 246 SC  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380903 RAHUL  TALUKDAR Male No  131  71 247 SC  4  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003630859 MD HEMAD TANGRA Male No  132 248 UR  5  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430237 NABANITA  DEY Female No  133  63 249 OBC-B  4  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150992 MAMATA  THAKUR Female No  134 250 UR  1  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901997 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  134 251 UR  1  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882016 SAYAN  MANDAL Male No  135 252 UR  1  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003196738 ARPITA  THAKUR Female No  136  72 253 SC  5  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402826 SUPRODIP  MALLICK Male No  137  73 254 SC  2  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003453387 ANTOR  TIKADER Male No  138  74 255 SC  8  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442060 PIKU  ROY Male No  139  75 256 SC  2  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001848552 RIMA  BISWAS Female No  139  75 257 SC  3  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997531 TRINA  BISWAS Female No  140  76 258 SC  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013000 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  141 259 UR  3  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968037 NILAM  TIKADAR Female No  141  77 260 SC  1  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840520 MASUD  MONDAL Male No  142 261 UR  8  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857526 ALAMIN  MONDAL Male No  143 262 UR  8  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003958035 TANMOY  KARMAKAR Male No  143  78 263 SC  5  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003283238 TANMOY  BISWAS Male No  144  79 264 SC  3  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003970018 RAHUL  DAS Male No  144  79 265 SC  21  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930757 RITAM  BISWAS Male No  145 266 UR  1  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922952 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  146  80 267 SC  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003382866 SIBA  SARKAR Male No  146  80 268 SC  4  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334996 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  147 269 UR  13  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726966 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  148 270 UR  7  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465125 JIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  149  64 271 OBC-B  8  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103752 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  150  81 272 SC  8  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A003828266 AKASH  ROY Male No  151  82 273 SC  16  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327785 RANJIT  MALLICK Male No  152  83 274 SC  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064461 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  153 275 UR  1  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A003738356 AZIZ  MONDAL Male No  32  1 1 OBC-A  18  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362504 ALISHA  MONDAL Female No  41  2 2 OBC-A  16  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003998796 TAMANNA  MONDAL Female No  66  3 3 OBC-A  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852990 RAJESH  MOLLA Male No  76  4 4 OBC-A  13  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003481871 RAZIA KHATUN MANDAL Female No  79  5 5 OBC-A  15  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868807 MDZAHID HASAN MONDAL Male No  87  6 6 OBC-A  3  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003416519 SAGIR RAJA MONDAL Male No  91  7 7 OBC-A  22  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A003606776 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738390 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  1  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516264 MADHUMITA  BAISHNAB Female No  5  2 3 OBC-B  13  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714165 POPY  GHOSH Female No  5  2 4 OBC-B  1  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003916080 ADRIJA  KARMAKAR Female No  6  3 5 OBC-B  18  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558120 APABRITA  BISWAS Female No  8  4 6 OBC-B  1  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550248 SAPTAPARNA  BISWAS Female No  10  5 7 OBC-B  3  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486319 ANUSKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  11  6 8 OBC-B  13  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451958 SOUGATA  MODAK Male No  12  7 9 OBC-B  8  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761516 ANGITA  SARKAR Female No  12  7 10 OBC-B  9  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678448 DURBA  BISWAS Female No  15  8 11 OBC-B  8  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958010 SOUMIK  GHOSH Male No  15  8 12 OBC-B  2  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003636041 BIDIPTA  BISWAS Male No  18  9 13 OBC-B  20  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569725 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  18  9 14 OBC-B  2  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613449 SHWETA  BISWAS Female Yes  19  10 15 OBC-B  1  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003153091 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  20  11 16 OBC-B  7  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001249820 BIKRAM  KUNDU Male No  21  12 17 OBC-B  7  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471759 BANTY  BISWAS Male No  26  13 18 OBC-B  10  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695831 SANJU  SARKAR Male No  27  14 19 OBC-B  8  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873236 ROHIT  SHIL Male No  27  14 20 OBC-B  12  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823254 PRITI  SADHUKHAN Female No  29  15 21 OBC-B  11  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003405642 SHREYA  PAL Female No  30  16 22 OBC-B  11  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003814187 ABHIRUP  NATH Male No  32  17 23 OBC-B  17  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003467709 MANISHA  GHOSH Female No  33  18 24 OBC-B  6  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917938 ARPAN  BISWAS Male No  34  19 25 OBC-B  2  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304668 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  35  20 26 OBC-B  8  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003306279 LIJA  GHOSH Female No  36  21 27 OBC-B  6  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915413 APURBA  GHOSH Male No  36  21 28 OBC-B  14  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844725 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  38  22 29 OBC-B  2  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471572 BONISHA  BISWAS Female No  40  23 30 OBC-B  2  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003222454 GOURAB  SHIL Male No  41  24 31 OBC-B  2  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414570 TRISHNA  GHOSH Female No  42  25 32 OBC-B  3  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:29.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000540550 SRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  43  26 33 OBC-B  5  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003502705 MINAKHI  PAUL Female No  45  27 34 OBC-B  10  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165259 RUMA  BISWAS Female No  48  28 35 OBC-B  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906131 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  48  28 36 OBC-B  5  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533182 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  51  29 37 OBC-B  5  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440129 ANIMESH  MONDAL Male No  59  30 38 OBC-B  4  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003929681 SUVOJIT  GHOSH Male No  60  31 39 OBC-B  17  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203983 ANUVA  GHOSH Female No  61  32 40 OBC-B  6  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003006928 SWAPNADIP  BISWAS Male No  61  32 41 OBC-B  9  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879637 SAYAN KUMAR PAL Male No  62  33 42 OBC-B  8  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008526 SUHA  TARAFDER Female No  63  34 43 OBC-B  14  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990103 AGNIMITRA  PAL Female No  64  35 44 OBC-B  1  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916114 ANIRBAN  DEBNATH Male No  64  35 45 OBC-B  7  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572404 PRAKASH  GHOSH Male No  65  36 46 OBC-B  2  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408266 SHIBAM  MODAK Male No  66  37 47 OBC-B  1  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942356 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  66  37 48 OBC-B  11  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000537302 AYANTIKA  KAR Female No  68  38 49 OBC-B  6  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555743 NISHAN  SHARMA Male No  69  39 50 OBC-B  6  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221764 SUBHRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  71  40 51 OBC-B  10  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584802 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  74  41 52 OBC-B  1  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486262 RUPSA  DAS Female No  75  42 53 OBC-B  2  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136292 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  77  43 54 OBC-B  2  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790257 SUMANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  80  44 55 OBC-B  17  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876374 SANGIT  SARKAR Male No  86  45 56 OBC-B  7  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392482 TRISHANJIT  BISWAS Male No  88  46 57 OBC-B  7  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280347 KARABI  BISWAS Female No  89  47 58 OBC-B  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178687 KOYEL  SHIL Female No  90  48 59 OBC-B  8  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710534 SOUMIK  DEBNATH Male No  90  48 60 OBC-B  10  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003603869 APURBA  BISWAS Male No  92  49 61 OBC-B  1  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018965 DEBJYOTI  SARKAR Male No  93  50 62 OBC-B  3  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805740 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  94  51 63 OBC-B  4  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003345132 DEBANJANA  BISWAS Female No  95  52 64 OBC-B  17  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001507630 SAPTAM  PAL Male No  97  53 65 OBC-B  10  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125034 SOUMYAJIT  PAL Male No  97  53 66 OBC-B  3  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538454 ISHITA  DEY Female No  101  54 67 OBC-B  3  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012455 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  107  55 68 OBC-B  4  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003903298 ARPAN  MODAK Male No  108  56 69 OBC-B  7  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582600 SUTAPA  DAS Female No  113  57 70 OBC-B  1  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990923 GOURAB  SAHA Male No  113  57 71 OBC-B  5  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003842059 BIKRAM  SAHA Male No  115  58 72 OBC-B  10  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521554 SHIBAM  HORE Male No  117  59 73 OBC-B  1  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936506 SUKDEB  PAUL Male No  118  60 74 OBC-B  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443615 PAPPU  SHARMA Male No  119  61 75 OBC-B  1  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598570 PREYASI  PAL Female No  128  62 76 OBC-B  7  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430237 NABANITA  DEY Female No  133  63 77 OBC-B  4  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465125 JIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  149  64 78 OBC-B  8  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001358288 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  4  1 1 SC  1  457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914418 TITHI  MAJUMDER Female No  14  2 2 SC  3  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002943355 DEVJIT  ROY Male No  15  3 3 SC  19  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100907 SATTYAJIT  HALDER Male No  16  4 4 SC  9  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160103 BIKRAM  RAY Male No  19  5 5 SC  2  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003113449 BIPRAJIT  MONDAL Male No  23  6 6 SC  19  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310129 LABANI  BISWAS Female No  24  7 7 SC  9  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448049 POPI  RAY Female No  27  8 8 SC  1  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886744 AKHI  BAIDYA Female No  27  8 9 SC  1  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003406802 DEBANKITA  MANDAL Female No  28  9 10 SC  4  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938586 ARNAB  HALDER Male No  30  10 11 SC  11  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926134 SANET  BISWAS Male No  31  11 12 SC  9  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027277 SNEHALATA  SIKDER Female No  32  12 13 SC  3  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399263 KHUSHI  BISWAS Female No  34  13 14 SC  5  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003590398 DEBLINA  ADHIKARY Female No  34  13 15 SC  21  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144733 BISWARANJAN  SARKAR Male No  37  14 16 SC  19  399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002710242 BRISHTI  MONDAL Female No  38  15 17 SC  1  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705957 SUDIPTA  BAIN Male No  39  16 18 SC  9  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003105529 RAJA  DAS Male No  40  17 19 SC  22  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003608154 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  42  18 20 SC  1  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003283259 SUPARNA  BISWAS Female No  43  19 21 SC  15  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003261124 SOUNAK  BISWAS Male No  44  20 22 SC  15  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204669 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  46  21 23 SC  5  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929147 RABINDRA NATH HALDAR Male No  46  21 24 SC  9  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533390 MILAN  BISWAS Male No  46  21 25 SC  4  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211306 SAYAN  SARKAR Male No  47  22 26 SC  5  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531756 PRITHA  BISWAS Female No  49  23 27 SC  1  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032517 ABHAY  DAS Male No  53  24 28 SC  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096479 SOUMIK  MAJHI Male No  54  25 29 SC  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003480535 BIPASA  BISWAS Female No  55  26 30 SC  2  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110768 ANUSHKA  RAY Female No  56  27 31 SC  12  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149941 RIMI  HIRA Female No  61  28 32 SC  12  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000058936 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  62  29 33 SC  9  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393935 RUPANJANA  MONDAL Female No  62  29 34 SC  9  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724571 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  67  30 35 SC  7  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311479 NIBEDITA  MALLIK Female No  70  31 36 SC  7  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003066522 SNEHA  PODDER Female No  73  32 37 SC  8  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003182294 SUSNATA  ADHIKARI Male No  73  32 38 SC  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802817 PURABI  DAS Female No  74  33 39 SC  17  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003881290 SANJANA  SARKAR Female No  77  34 40 SC  4  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420300 RITU  BISWAS Female No  77  34 41 SC  8  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770610 SONIA  BISWAS Female No  78  35 42 SC  10  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559118 SUPRIYA  BISWAS Male No  79  36 43 SC  18  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498809 SAIKAT  THAKUR Male No  80  37 44 SC  8  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002294656 SOUMYABRATA  SAHA Male No  82  38 45 SC  6  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003426375 PRITHI  ROY Male No  86  39 46 SC  10  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003179059 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  86  39 47 SC  10  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756027 RIJU  MANDAL Male No  88  40 48 SC  3  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000576894 AYAN  BALA Male No  89  41 49 SC  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222856 LIZA  SARKAR Female No  91  42 50 SC  6  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790280 BIBEK  BISWAS Male No  92  43 51 SC  14  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416963 ANKIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  92  43 52 SC  2  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486596 OLIVIA  BISWAS Female No  94  44 53 SC  10  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988674 SURJYANI  BISWAS Female No  95  45 54 SC  2  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606454 PARTHIB  ROY Male No  95  45 55 SC  5  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108541 ARINDAM  BISWAS Male No  96  46 56 SC  5  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420422 NETAI  BISWAS Male No  98  47 57 SC  2  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003280179 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  99  48 58 SC  3  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785672 ADRITA  BISWAS Female No  100  49 59 SC  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860525 LUCKY  SARKAR Female No  100  49 60 SC  9  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046080 SABUJ  ROY Male No  100  49 61 SC  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421497 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  101  50 62 SC  6  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003197923 SARMISTHA  BISWAS Female No  102  51 63 SC  3  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003108177 SANDIP  BISWAS Male No  103  52 64 SC  8  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001662468 TAMAL  BISWAS Male No  103  52 65 SC  1  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928650 BINITA  HALDER Female No  104  53 66 SC  7  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003889003 SOMASHREE  JOARDAR Female No  105  54 67 SC  5  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401208 RAJ  MANDAL Male No  106  55 68 SC  4  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919281 MOUMITA  MANDAL Female No  109  56 69 SC  2  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003346910 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  110  57 70 SC  4  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002970824 TITLY  DAS Female No  110  57 71 SC  1  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003843402 TAMAL  MANDAL Male No  111  58 72 SC  10  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A004006785 KOUSTAV  BISWAS Male No  112  59 73 SC  8  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124063 SANDIP  HALDER Male No  114  60 74 SC  1  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901481 ASHIS  MONDAL Male No  116  61 75 SC  8  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603143 RUDRA  BISWAS Male No  117  62 76 SC  3  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881813 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  118  63 77 SC  1  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128178 ANANNYA  DAS Female No  120  64 78 SC  14  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003282223 NABIN  BISWAS Male No  120  64 79 SC  3  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842132 TITHI  BISWAS Female No  122  65 80 SC  3  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:29.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002219256 TANIA  BISWAS Female No  122  65 81 SC  5  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268959 SWEETY  BISWAS Female No  123  66 82 SC  3  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003155665 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  124  67 83 SC  3  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003768527 AISHIK  BISWAS Male No  125  68 84 SC  6  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003835840 ANUJ  BISWAS Male No  127  69 85 SC  1  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493222 AHANA  BISWAS Female No  130  70 86 SC  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380903 RAHUL  TALUKDAR Male No  131  71 87 SC  4  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003196738 ARPITA  THAKUR Female No  136  72 88 SC  5  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402826 SUPRODIP  MALLICK Male No  137  73 89 SC  2  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003453387 ANTOR  TIKADER Male No  138  74 90 SC  8  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442060 PIKU  ROY Male No  139  75 91 SC  2  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848552 RIMA  BISWAS Female No  139  75 92 SC  3  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997531 TRINA  BISWAS Female No  140  76 93 SC  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968037 NILAM  TIKADAR Female No  141  77 94 SC  1  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003958035 TANMOY  KARMAKAR Male No  143  78 95 SC  5  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003283238 TANMOY  BISWAS Male No  144  79 96 SC  3  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A003970018 RAHUL  DAS Male No  144  79 97 SC  21  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922952 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  146  80 98 SC  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003382866 SIBA  SARKAR Male No  146  80 99 SC  4  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103752 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  150  81 100 SC  8  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003828266 AKASH  ROY Male No  151  82 101 SC  16  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327785 RANJIT  MALLICK Male No  152  83 102 SC  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001586251 JYOTI  DEHERI Female No  82  1 1 ST  4  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


